Overview
•  100 ohm platinum RTD element
•  Class A accuracy
•  316 stainless steel sheath to protect from
harsh sensing applications
•   6 mm (0.24”) diameter 3-wire or 10 mm (0.4”)
diameter 4-wire probes
•  Probe lengths of 30mm, 50mm, 100mm,
150mm, 160 mm, 260 mm, 360 mm, and
560 mm
•  Process connections include 1/4” or 1/2”
male NPT threads, 3-A approved sanitary
CIP tri-clamp, or compression fitting for
adjustable insertion depth.
•  4-pin M12 cable connector plug for
simplified wiring
RTD Probes with M12 Cable
Connector
RTD Probes With M12 Cable Connector
Part Number Wt(lb) Price Type Diameter Length Temperature Sensing
Range
Process
Connection
Thermowell
(purchased
separately)
Drawing
Link
RTD0100-06-010-H 0.10
Pt100,
3-wire
6mm
(0.24”)
160mm
(6.3”)
–40 to 302°F (–40 to 150°C)
None, use compression
fitting (CF06-25N
purchased separately)
RTDTW-06-010-50N
CF06-25N PDF
RTD0100-06-020-H 0.20 260mm
(10.24”)
RTDTW-06-020-50N
CF06-25N PDF
RTD0100-06-030-H 0.30 360mm
(14.17”)
RTDTW-06-030-50N
CF06-25N PDF
RTD0100-10-010-H 0.10 Pt100
4-wire
10mm
(0.4”)
160mm
(6.3”)
None, use compression
fitting (CF10-50N
purchased separately)
RTDTW-10-010-50N
CF10-50N PDF
RTD1-25N-030-H 0.2
Pt100,
3-wire
6mm
(0.24”)
30mm
(1.18”)
–58 to 302°F (–50 to 150°C)
1/4” Male NPT
None
PDF
RTD1-25N-050-H 0.21 50mm
(1.97”) PDF
RTD1-25N-100-H 0.22 100mm
(3.94”) PDF
RTD1-25N-150-H 0.23 150mm
(5.91”) PDF
RTD1-50N-030-H 0.3 30mm
(1.18”)
1/2” Male NPT
PDF
RTD1-50N-050-H 0.31 50mm
(1.97”) PDF
RTD1-50N-100-H 0.32 100mm
(3.94”) TW04-0x PDF
RTD1-50N-150-H 0.33 150mm
(5.91”) TW06-0x PDF
RTD1-S15-030-H 0.41 30mm
(1.18”)
1-1/2” Sanitary CIP
Tri-Clamp (3-A) None
PDF
RTD1-S15-050-H 0.42 50mm
(1.97”) PDF
RTD1-S15-100-H 0.44 100mm
(3.94”) PDF
RTD1-S15-150-H 0.44 150mm
(5.91”) PDF
(RTD1-S models)
(RTD0100 models)(RTD1 & RTD1-S
models)

Note:  CheCk the ChemiCal Compatibility of the thermowell’s wetted parts with the medium to be measured.
Thermowells for RTD and Transmitter Probes with M12 Cable Connector
Part Number Pcs/
Pkg Wt(lb) Price I.D. Overall
Length
Male Process
Threads
Female Probe
Threads
Wetted
Material
Temperature/
Pressure
Rating
Use With
RTDTW-06-010-50N 1 0.10
7 mm
(0.28”)
113mm (4.4”)
1/2” NPT
1/4” NPT
316 SS
600°F (315°C)
max; 232 psi (16
bar) max
XTP-160-N40140F
XTP-160-0300F
XTP-160-0100C
RTD0100-06-010-H
CF06-25N
RTDTW-06-020-50N 1 0.20 213mm (8.4”)
XTP-260-N40140F
XTP-260-0300F
XTP-260-0100C
RTD0100-06-020-H
CF06-25N
RTDTW-06-030-50N 1 0.30 313mm (12.3”)
XTP-360-N40140F
XTP-360-0300F
XTP-360-0100C
RTD0100-06-030-H
CF06-25N
RTDTW-10-010-50N 1 0.10
11 mm
(0.43”)
92mm (3.62”)
1/2” NPT